
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,349 1,275,146 621 1,381,269　
さば 904 779,986 37 28,544　
いわし 697 613,980　
こいわし 61 37,260　
さより 598 652,224　
このしろ 62 39,657　
さわら 61 122,824 24 32,751　
ヤズ 575 281,312 49 18,225　
はまち 1,665 2,181,722 1,926 3,960,769　
ぶり 328 903,694 285 386,466　
まなかつお 206 723,265　
かつお 351 389,530　
かじき 158 487,343　
まぐろ 209 887,278　
いさき 106 164,193 95 138,979　
たちうお 508 910,488　
ぼら 235 56,647　
たい 5,464 6,390,806 4,676 6,183,757　
ちだい 417 137,306　
ちぬ 1,915 784,852 3 1,669　
れんこ 110 65,610　
めんたい 988 1,256,353　
すずき 687 387,609　
ぐち 54 93,286　
はぎ 713 719,833 9 10,487　
かれい 5,219 4,721,425　
ひらめ 1,113 2,520,461　
めばる 1,816 2,762,948 18 28,921　
ほご 620 728,655 9 13,521　
あいなめ 12 17,199　
おこぜ 193 402,740 14 25,705　
こち 1,502 804,419　
たなご 104 80,890　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 94 107,691　
わち 　
はも 5 928　
あなご 239 413,626　
えい 363 60,405　
さけ 964 2,455,441 338 883,339　
ふぐ 686 825,095　
いか 1,738 2,342,629　
たこ 1,237 2,273,657　
かに 74 244,256　
うに 2 41,040 1 60,372　
なまこ 696 897,165　
えび 340 617,931　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 19,440　
あさり 50 59,400　
はまぐり 5 13,932　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 252 286,484　
あわび 38 259,539　
とり貝 16 16,405　
みる貝 25 32,207 60 195,750　
その他貝類 2,262 2,479,622　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 21 137,733　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 484 527,856 171 121,824 14 5,697　
かき 1,286 3,222,261　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

329 944,734 39,834 49,217,788計 231 317,574 7,831 12,713,633　
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品　　　目 熊本   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,969 2,656,415 1,349　
さば 941 808,530 859　
いわし 697 613,980 881　
こいわし 61 37,260 611　
さより 598 652,224 1,092　
このしろ 62 39,657 636　
さわら 85 155,575 1,822　
ヤズ 624 299,537 480　
はまち 3,590 6,142,491 1,711　
ぶり 613 1,290,160 2,106　
まなかつお 206 723,265 3,508　
かつお 351 389,530 1,111　
かじき 158 487,343 3,094　
まぐろ 209 887,278 4,251　
いさき 201 303,172 1,511　
たちうお 508 910,488 1,793　
ぼら 235 56,647 241　
たい 10,140 12,574,563 1,240　
ちだい 417 137,306 329　
ちぬ 1,918 786,521 410　
れんこ 110 65,610 597　
めんたい 988 1,256,353 1,271　
すずき 687 387,609 564　
ぐち 54 93,286 1,712　
はぎ 722 730,320 1,012　
かれい 5,219 4,721,425 905　
ひらめ 1,113 2,520,461 2,265　
めばる 1,835 2,791,869 1,522　
ほご 629 742,176 1,180　
あいなめ 12 17,199 1,470　
おこぜ 207 428,445 2,068　
こち 1,502 804,419 535　
たなご 104 80,890 779　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 94 107,691 1,141　
わち 　
はも 5 928 182　
あなご 239 413,626 1,728　
えい 363 60,405 166　
さけ 1,302 3,338,780 2,564　
ふぐ 686 825,095 1,202　
いか 1,738 2,342,629 1,348　
たこ 1,237 2,273,657 1,838　
かに 74 244,256 3,310　
うに 3 101,412 33,250　
なまこ 696 897,165 1,289　
えび 340 617,931 1,819　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 19,440 16,200　
あさり 50 59,400 1,188　
はまぐり 5 13,932 2,786　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 252 286,484 1,138　
あわび 38 259,539 6,747　
とり貝 16 16,405 1,052　
みる貝 85 227,957 2,688　
その他貝類 2,262 2,479,622 1,096　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 21 137,733 6,680　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 43 56,538 712 711,915 1,000　
かき 1,286 3,222,261 2,505　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

43 56,538計 　 48,269 63,250,267 1,310
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